

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 53101914

Data publicarii	30.12.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 743,58 RON - 743,58 RON

Descriere: UM Cant Pret Val TVA 1 TABLOU 18M ST Buc 1 30,25 30,25 5,7475 2 SIG AUT 4P 32A Buc 1 54,62 54,62 10,3778 3 PRIZA TRIFAZICA 16A APLICATA SEZ Buc 2 22,69 45,38 8,6222 4 STECHER TRIFAZIC 16A Buc 2 12,61 25,22 4,7918 5 DOZA LEG PT 110X110 Buc 3 5,04 15,12 2,8728 6 INTRERUPATOR GEWIS F.LED Buc 4 5,46 21,84 4,1496 7 CARCASA 4M GW IP40 Buc 1 10,92 10,92 2,0748 8 CARCASA 2M GW IP55 Buc 1 10,08 10,08 1,9152 9 SIG AUT 1P/N 20A SCH Buc 1 17,65 17,65 3,3535 10 SIG AUT 1P+N 10 A SCHNEIDER Buc 2 21,01 42,02 7,9838 11 TUB COPEX METALIC 14MM M 25 1,51 37,75 7,1725 12 CABLU MYYM 3*2.5 M 15 3,36 50,4 9,576 13 CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 M 25 2,1 52,5 9,975 14 SPIN PROIECTOR LED 50 W Buc 2 75,63 151,26 28,7394 15 SPOT LED 36W R Buc 2 64,71 129,42 24,5898 16 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20 M Buc 1 4,62 4,62 0,8778 17 CARCASA 1M GW Buc 2 10,08 20,16 3,8304 18 TABLOU 8M GW Buc 1 24,37 24,37 4,6303
